
APOLLO HOSPITALS ENTERPRISES LTD

Apollo Hospitals Enterprise Limited

# 55, Ali Towers, Greams Road,

Thousand Lights, Chennai - 600006

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE  2025

Employee ID 1337548 Employee Name Satya Surya Varma Mandapati

Designation Senior Executive Department Information Technology PAN FQYPM8576C

Location Corporate Job Grade 11 PF No. TNMAS00195400000157616

Date of Birth 28-AUG-1999 Date of Joining 10-FEB-2025 UAN 102176602880

Gender Male Med. Insurance. No. ESI No.

Bank Name IFSC Code HDFC0002389 Bank A/c No 50100560048714

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

Basic

House Rent Allowance

Other Allowance

Children Education Allowance

Telephone Reimbursement.

32,458.00

16,229.00

9,928.00

200.00

1,000.00

97,374.00

48,687.00

29,784.00

600.00

3,000.00

Provident Fund

Dining Hall Deduction

1,800.00

800.00

5,400.00

2,400.00

Total Earnings 59,815.00  179,445.00 Total Deductions 2,600.00 7,800.00

    Net Pay      Rs. 57,215.00

    In Words    Rupees Fifty Seven Thousand Two Hundred and Fifteen Only.

Loan Type Loan Amount EMI Deducted till date Balance For the Month

Principle Interest

Days In Month (A) Arrear Days (B) LOPR Days(C) LOP Days (D) Net Days Worked
 (E = A + B + C - D)

30.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 30.0

Additional Particulars for the month Days/Numbers
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