

APOLLO HOSPITALS ENTERPRISES LTD

Apollo Hospitals Enterprise Limited

55, Ali Towers, Greams Road,

Thousand Lights, Chennai - 600006

**PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2025**

Employee ID	1337548	Employee Name	Satya Surya Varma Mandapati		
Designation	Senior Executive	Department	Information Technology	PAN	FQYPM8576C
Location	Corporate	Job Grade	11	PF No.	TNMAS00195400000157616
Date of Birth	28-AUG-1999	Date of Joining	10-FEB-2025	UAN	102176602880
Gender	Male	Med. Insurance. No.		ESI No.	
Bank Name		IFSC Code	HDFC0002389	Bank A/c No	50100560048714

Earnings	Amount	YTD	Deductions	Amount	YTD
Basic	32,458.00	97,374.00	Provident Fund	1,800.00	5,400.00
House Rent Allowance	16,229.00	48,687.00	Dining Hall Deduction	800.00	2,400.00
Other Allowance	9,928.00	29,784.00			
Children Education Allowance	200.00	600.00			
Telephone Reimbursement.	1,000.00	3,000.00			
Total Earnings	59,815.00	179,445.00	Total Deductions	2,600.00	7,800.00

Net Pay **Rs. 57,215.00****In Words** **Rupees Fifty Seven Thousand Two Hundred and Fifteen Only.**

Loan Type	Loan Amount	EMI	Deducted till date	Balance	For the Month
					Principle
					Interest

Days In Month (A)	Arrear Days (B)	LOPR Days(C)	LOP Days (D)	Net Days Worked (E = A + B + C - D)
30.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	30.0

Additional Particulars for the month	Days/Numbers

This document contains confidential information. If you are not the intended recipient you are not authorized to use or disclose it in any form. If you received this in error please destroy it along with any copies and notify the sender immediately.

01/07/2025